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9th July, 2024 

 

Listing Department  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, 

G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051  

 

Symbol: CENTENKA 

Listing Department  

BSE Limited  

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001  

 

 

Scrip Code: 500280  

 

Dear Sirs,  

 

Sub: Information regarding issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of lost 

share   certificate(s) 

 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and other applicable provisions, the Company 

has issued following duplicate share certificates to its shareholders, in lieu of lost share 

certificate(s) as reported by them: 

 

 

S. 

No. 

Name Folio 

No. 

Old 

Certificate 

No. 

New 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 

Shares 

From  To From To From To 
1 Dayaram 

Lilaram 
Kotwani 
Jt 1. Usha 
Jagdish 
Ahuja 
Jt 2. Jagdish 
G Ahuja 

D0042076 90684 90685 749202 749202 19615491 19615590 100 

2 Sudhaben 
Rajnikant 
Patel 

00427004 624045 
707498 
707501 

624047 
707499 
707501 

749203 749203 29231371 
29231341 
29231366 

29231395 
29231360 
29231370 

50 

 

 

Please take the same on record. 

 

Yours faithfully  

For Century Enka Limited 

 

 

 

Rahul Dubey 

Company Secretary  

FCS 8145 
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