

9th July, 2024

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051

Listing Department

BSE Limited

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 500280

Symbol: CENTENKA

Dear Sirs,

Sub: <u>Information regarding issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of lost share certificate(s)</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and other applicable provisions, the Company has issued following duplicate share certificates to its shareholders, in lieu of lost share certificate(s) as reported by them:

S. No.	Name	Folio No.	Old Certificate No.		New Certificate No.		Distinctive No.		No. of Shares
			From	To	From	To	From	То	
1	Dayaram Lilaram Kotwani Jt 1. Usha Jagdish Ahuja Jt 2. Jagdish G Ahuja	D0042076	90684	90685	749202	749202	19615491	19615590	100
2	Sudhaben Rajnikant Patel	00427004	624045 707498 707501	624047 707499 707501	749203	749203	29231371 29231341 29231366	29231395 29231360 29231370	50

Please take the same on record.

Yours faithfully

For Century Enka Limited

Rahul Dubey Company Secretary FCS 8145